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revised 10/13/2011

Laldwin Park High School

25th Annual

Field Show Tournament
Saturday. October 22. 2011

3chool
South East High School
Sunny Hills High School
Northview High School
St. John Bosco High School
Locke High School
San Marcos High School (SB)
Orange High School
BREAK
San Pedro High School
Bell Gardens High School
West Covina High School
Duarte High School
BREAK
West High School (BAK)
Canyon Springs High School
Redondo Union High School
Valencia High School (VAL)
Yorba Linda High School
La Mirada High School
Golden Valley High School
Awards 1A, 2A & 3A

Performance Time

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
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revised 10/6/2011

Laldwin Park High School

25th Annual

Field Show Tournament

Saturday. October 22. 2011

3chool
Downey High School
Warren High School
Glen A. Wilson High School
Los Altos High School
Sierra Vista High School
BREAK
Granada Hills Charter High School
West Ranch High School
Arroyo High School
Kennedy High School
Baldwin Park High School
Awards 4A, 5A & 6A

Performance Time

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM



