Baldwin Park High School 25th Annual Field Show Tournament Saturday, October 22, 2011

Class	<u>\$chool</u>	<u>Performance Time</u>
1 A	South East High School	11:45 AM
1 A	Sunny Hills High School	12:00 PM
1 A	Northview High School	12:15 PM
1 A	St. John Bosco High School	12:30 PM
1 A	Locke High School	12:45 PM
1 A	San Marcos High School (SB)	1:00 PM
1 A	Orange High School	1:15 PM
	BREAK	1:30 PM
2 A	San Pedro High School	1:45 PM
2 A	Bell Gardens High School	2:00 PM
2 A	West Covina High School	2:15 PM
2 A	Duarte High School	2:30 PM
	BREAK	2:45 PM
3 A	West High School (BAK)	3:00 PM
3 A	Canyon Springs High School	3:15 PM
3 A	Redondo Union High School	3:30 PM
3 A	Valencia High School (VAL)	3:45 PM
3 A	Yorba Linda High School	4:00 PM
3 A	La Mirada High School	4:15 PM
зА	Golden Valley High School	4:30 PM
	Awards 1A, 2A & 3A	5:15 PM

Baldwin Park High School 25th Annual Field Show Tournament Saturday, October 22, 2011

<u>Class</u>	<u>\$chool</u>	Performance Time
4A	Downey High School	6:30 PM
4A	Warren High School	6:45 PM
4A	Glen A. Wilson High School	7:00 PM
4 A	Los Altos High School	7:15 PM
4 A	Sierra Vista High School	7:30 PM
	BREAK	7:45 PM
5A	Granada Hills Charter High School	8:00 PM
5A	West Ranch High School	8:15 PM
5A	Arroyo High School	8:30 PM
6A	Kennedy High School	8:45 PM
EXH	Baldwin Park High School	9:00 PM
	Awards 4A, 5A & 6A	9:30 PM